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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John Vito Martin7004
Aerial Express

10.000 9.800 9.80010.400 10.8009.500 60.300
2 1 4 2 6T 2 1 

1 

Brady Frank7002
OGI

10.200 9.400 9.60010.500 10.50010.000 60.200
1 2 1T 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Jimmy Elswick7006
Aerial Express

9.100 8.800 9.40010.500 11.20010.500 59.500
5 4 1T 5 1 1 3 

3 

Wyatt Harmon7005
Aerial Express

9.500 8.400 9.90010.500 10.20010.000 58.500
3 6 1T 1 2T 4 4 

4 

Justin Calip7001
OGI

9.400 9.000 9.30010.200 10.0009.800 57.700
4 3 5 6T 4 5 5 

5 

Jacob Snelson7008
OGI

8.200 8.500 9.7009.500 8.5009.500 53.900
9 5 6 3 6T 9 6 

6 

Jayce Eshleman7007
Aerial Express

8.500 7.000 9.3009.200 9.5009.100 52.600
6 8 8 6T 9 6T 7 

7 

Davinci DeGeorge7010
Chalk Box

8.400 7.200 9.2009.000 9.0009.600 52.400
7T 7 9 8 5 8 8 

8 

Murphy Wills7003
OGI

8.400 6.300 8.9009.400 9.5009.500 52.000
7T 9 7 9 6T 6T 9 

9 
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